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E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 5

Institute Type Government Funded Te
chnical Institutions

Institute Name Sant Longowal Institute
of Engineering and Tech
nology

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Sant Longowal Chemical Engineering (4 Al OPEN  Gender- 70784 92779
Institute of Years, Bachelor of Neutral
Technology)



Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

15592

30065

15137

6301

64811

16641

31784

14821

6963

58667

14487

16301

34720

16343

7594

98731

17395

36031

14977

7434

81582

14487



Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-
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ST

OPEN

OPEN
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ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral
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Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

28332

15336

4575

43050

1622

9822

17681

10550

4864

50522

28899

15336

4575

58940

1622

10476

21600

11695

6080

79475



Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

13150

24832

12043

5460

50193

2918

11018

21143

11694

4818

75867

13209

27272

14217

6463

63568

2918

11595

24424

12534

5200

110525



Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and
Control Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Instrumentation and
Control Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Instrumentation and
Control Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Instrumentation and
Control Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Instrumentation and
Control Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Mathematics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

18527

37116

16288

7423

65002

15608

30469

13456

7942

63813

15321

18856

38887

16773

8087

89448

17293

34915

16253

8088

90733

15464



Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Mathematics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Mathematics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Mathematics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Physics (5 Years, Integrated
Master of Science)

Physics (5 Years, Integrated
Master of Science)

Physics (5 Years, Integrated
Master of Science)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL
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ST
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EWS
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NCL
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Neutral
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Neutral
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Neutral
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Neutral
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Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

33145

14584

7819

64651

15776

30196

10598

6186

69891

17164

28766

36305

15839

7819

94248

16509

35033

15829

7307

85605

17352

36808



Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Physics (5 Years, Integrated Al
Master of Science)

Physics (5 Years, Integrated Al
Master of Science)

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

13701

6758

15420

7403
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