

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	5	
Institute Type	Government Funded Te chnical Institutions	
Institute Name	Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Tech nology	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Sant Longowal Institute of	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	70784	92779

Technology						
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	15592	16301
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	30065	34720
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	15137	16343
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	6301	7594
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	64811	98731
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	16641	17395
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	31784	36031
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	14821	14977
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	6963	7434
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	58667	81582
Sant Longowal Institute of	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	14487	14487

Engineering and Technology						
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	28332	28899
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	15336	15336
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	4575	4575
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	43050	58940
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1622	1622
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	9822	10476
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	17681	21600
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	10550	11695
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	4864	6080
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	50522	79475

Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	13150	13209
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	24832	27272
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	12043	14217
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	5460	6463
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	50193	63568
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2918	2918
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	11018	11595
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	21143	24424
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	11694	12534
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	4818	5200
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	75867	110525

Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	18527	18856
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	37116	38887
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	16288	16773
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	7423	8087
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	65002	89448
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	15608	17293
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	30469	34915
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	13456	16253
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	7942	8088
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	63813	90733
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	15321	15464

Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	33145	36305
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	14584	15839
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	7819	7819
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	64651	94248
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	15776	16509
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	30196	35033
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	10598	15829
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	6186	7307
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	69891	85605
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	17164	17352
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	28766	36808

Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	13701	15420
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	6758	7403

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





